	Gruppe 1        Yardstick - 100
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Startnummer
	Yachtname
	Segelnummer
	Yardstick
	Verein
	Startzeit
	Ankunftszeit
	gesegelte Zeit
	berechnete Zeit
	Platz

	15
	Martha
	GER 21
	98
	SVS
	14:30:00
	16:39:52
	02:09:52
	02:12:31
	1

	9
	Indigo
	Dehler 35
	98
	PTSK
	14:30:00
	16:42:44
	02:12:44
	02:15:27
	2

	17
	Coco la banner
	D 24
	99
	EWSK
	14:30:00
	16:47:08
	02:17:08
	02:18:31
	3

	46
	Indigo
	GER 2003
	102
	SFS
	14:30:00
	16:52:18
	02:22:18
	02:19:31
	4

	41
	Johanna
	347
	99
	EWSK
	14:30:00
	16:48:58
	02:18:58
	02:20:22
	5

	12
	Mareen
	Dehler 35
	98
	PTSK
	14:30:00
	16:51:11
	02:21:11
	02:24:04
	6


Ergebnislisten: Schwentinecup 2006

	Gruppe 2   Yardstickzahl   101 - 109
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Startnummer
	Yachtname
	Segelnummer
	Yardstick
	Verein
	Startzeit
	Ankunftszeit
	gesegelte Zeit
	berechnete Zeit
	Platz

	28
	B.Cool
	GER 181
	107
	SFS
	14:40:00
	17:02:37
	02:22:37
	02:13:17
	1

	
	Perle
	
	107
	EWSK
	14:40:00
	17:02:50
	02:22:50
	02:13:29
	2

	42
	Andersine
	D 2003
	105
	PTSK
	14:40:00
	17:09:13
	02:29:13
	02:22:07
	3

	38
	Frosch
	
	110
	PTSK
	14:40:00
	17:19:53
	02:39:53
	02:25:21
	4

	25
	Picabo
	
	109
	EWSK
	14:40:00
	17:28:31
	02:48:31
	02:34:36
	5


	Gruppe 3  Yardstick 110 - 130
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Startnummer
	Yachtname
	Segelnummer
	Yardstick
	Verein
	Startzeit
	Ankunftszeit
	gesegelte Zeit
	berechnete Zeit
	Platz

	44
	Batzi
	 
	114
	EWSK
	14:50:00
	17:27:33
	02:37:33
	02:18:12
	1

	27
	Saphir
	165
	113
	EWSK
	14:50:00
	17:26:36
	02:36:36
	02:18:35
	2

	43
	Irmgard
	561
	110
	EWSK
	14:50:00
	17:25:35
	02:35:35
	02:21:26
	3

	40
	Flicka
	F543
	114
	WSCE
	14:50:00
	17:31:34
	02:41:34
	02:21:44
	4

	37
	Micand
	 
	117
	PTSK
	14:50:00
	17:36:03
	02:46:03
	02:21:55
	5

	5
	Jonathan
	641
	114
	EWSK
	14:50:00
	17:32:11
	02:42:11
	02:22:16
	6

	1
	Avelina
	111
	117
	PTSK
	14:50:00
	17:45:03
	02:55:03
	02:29:37
	7

	39
	Hägar
	 
	121
	PTSK
	14:50:00
	18:35:10
	03:45:10
	03:06:05
	8

	2
	Delirium
	 
	118
	PTSK
	14:50:00
	DNF
	#WERT!
	#WERT!
	 


	Gesamtwertung SC über alle Gruppen
	
	
	
	
	

	Startnummer
	Yachtname
	Segelnummer
	Yardstick
	Verein
	Startzeit
	Ankunftszeit
	gesegelte Zeit
	berechnete Zeit
	Platz

	15
	Martha
	GER 21
	98
	SVS
	14:30:00
	16:39:52
	02:09:52
	02:12:31
	1

	28
	B.Cool
	GER 181
	107
	SFS
	14:40:00
	17:02:37
	02:22:37
	02:13:17
	2

	47
	Perle
	 
	107
	EWSK
	14:40:00
	17:02:50
	02:22:50
	02:13:29
	3

	9
	Indigo
	Dehler 35
	98
	PTSK
	14:30:00
	16:42:44
	02:12:44
	02:15:27
	4

	44
	Batzi
	 
	114
	EWSK
	14:50:00
	17:27:33
	02:37:33
	02:18:12
	5

	17
	Coco la banner
	D 24
	99
	EWSK
	14:30:00
	16:47:08
	02:17:08
	02:18:31
	6

	27
	Saphir
	165
	113
	EWSK
	14:50:00
	17:26:36
	02:36:36
	02:18:35
	7

	46
	Indigo
	GER 2003
	102
	SFS
	14:30:00
	16:52:18
	02:22:18
	02:19:31
	8

	41
	Johanna
	347
	99
	EWSK
	14:30:00
	16:48:58
	02:18:58
	02:20:22
	9

	43
	Irmgard
	561
	110
	EWSK
	14:50:00
	17:25:35
	02:35:35
	02:21:26
	10

	40
	Flicka
	F543
	114
	WSCE
	14:50:00
	17:31:34
	02:41:34
	02:21:44
	11

	37
	Micand
	 
	117
	PTSK
	14:50:00
	17:36:03
	02:46:03
	02:21:55
	12

	42
	Andersine
	D 2003
	105
	PTSK
	14:40:00
	17:09:13
	02:29:13
	02:22:07
	13

	5
	Jonathan
	641
	114
	EWSK
	14:50:00
	17:32:11
	02:42:11
	02:22:16
	14

	12
	Mareen
	Dehler 35
	98
	PTSK
	14:30:00
	16:51:11
	02:21:11
	02:24:04
	15

	38
	Frosch
	 
	110
	PTSK
	14:40:00
	17:19:53
	02:39:53
	02:25:21
	16

	1
	Avelina
	111
	117
	PTSK
	14:50:00
	17:45:03
	02:55:03
	02:29:37
	17

	25
	Picabo
	 
	109
	EWSK
	14:40:00
	17:28:31
	02:48:31
	02:34:36
	18

	39
	Hägar
	 
	121
	PTSK
	14:50:00
	18:35:10
	03:45:10
	03:06:05
	19

	2
	Delirium
	 
	118
	PTSK
	14:50:00
	DNF
	#WERT!
	#WERT!
	20


